Tt

& 15-090, 15-091 DP-6D
AADELTA | 0pE 15 DRILL PRESS 402.00-651-5008

Revised 10-2-90

TO CONVERT YOUR DRILL PRESS TO A

11 (3)
HI-SPEED MODEL, ORDER NO. I15-815 ; 12 (3)
CONVERSION KIT, CONSISTING OF A \
HI-SPEED SPINDLE PULLEY AND V-BELT.

45

102 (3)
103 (3)—8 |




- REPLACEMENT PARTS

Ref. Part No. Description Ref. Part No. Description
No. No.
* 402-09-354-0012 Guard Assembly, Incl: 56 901-06-120-3032 #6-32 x 5/8" Rd Hd Screw
1 402-09-054-0013 Upper Guard 57 438-01-017-0140 Switch Assembly, Incl:
2 1231572 10-24 x 1/2" Rd Hd Screw 58 400-06-068-0002 Switch Key
3 1231572 3/16" Nylon Washer * 402-09-377-0003 Quill Assembly, Const. of:
4 901-02-010-0541 #10-24 x 3/4" Rd Hd Screw 59 904-15-010-7411 Retaining Ring
5 402-09-089-0003 Support 60 1086894 Bearing
6 1231573 #10-24 Lock Nut 61 928-06-020-7382 Loading Spring
9 402-09-137-0006 Nameplate 62 402-09-077-0002 Quill
10 402-09-054-0015 Lower Guard 63 902-07-020-7176 Bearing Nut
11 901-01-060-0605 5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Hd Screw 64 402-09-025-0001 Chuck
12 904-01-010-1604 5/16" Flat Washer 64A 65-112 Key
13 49-034 V-Belt (44" 0.C.) 65 402-09-385-0003 Spindle Assembly, Incl:
14 41-702 Motor Pulley, Incl: 66 1086894 Bearing
15 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 x 5/16" Hex Soc Set Screw 67 904-15-010-7410 Retaining Ring
16 438-02-314-1032 Motor 68 908-00-000-3769 Special Gasket
17 438-01-004-0043 Cable Clamp ¢ 69 402-09-314-0004 Stop Collar, Incl:
18 1087211 Motor Plate 70 901-04-090-0112 #10-32 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw
19 901-11-020-0834 5/16-18 x 3/4" Carriage Bolt 71 402-09-408-0001 Stop Rod, Incl:
20 429-01-302-0142 Cable Assembly | 72 902-01-020-9103 5/8" Hex Nut
21 904-01-010-1620 5/16" Flat Washer 73 902-01-010-5900 3/8-16 Hex Nut
22 902-01-010-1300 5/16-18 Hex Nut S5 15-801 Table Assembly, Incl:
23 1201531 Rubber Bumper 76 402-09-067-0006 Ball Crank Handle
24 1202117 Stop 77 902-01-010-5437 7/16-14 Hex Nut
25 928-01-021-4110 Spring 79 15-806 Column (Floor Model)
26 904-01-031-2945 Special Washer 79 15-804 Column (Bench Model)
27 905-01-010-3734 5/16 x 1" Roll Pin 82 15-010 Support Assembly, Incl:
28 402-09-357-0023 Head Assembly, Incl: 83 901-01-060-0641 7/16-14 x 3 1/2" Hex Hd Screw
29 901-01-060-0632 7/16-14 x 2 3/4" Hex Hd Screw 84 902-01-040-1004 7/16=14 Hex Nut
30 402-09-027-0001 Clamp 85 402-09-305-0001 Base Assembly, Incl:
31 901-04-261-4006 5/16-18 x 1 1/4" Thumb Screw 86 901-04-150-1112 3/8-16 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw
32 429-01-302-0143 Power Cord 87 901-01-060-0616 1/2-13 x 1 1/2" Hex Hd Screw
33 1230047 Retaining Ring 88 902-01-020-1266 1/2-13 Hex Nut
34 904-01-010-1606 7/16" Flat Washer 89 402-04-027-5005 Clamp Assembly, Incl:
35 401-95-067-0001 Rod 90 901-11-020-0806 5/16-18 x 1 1/2" Carriage Bolt
36 402-09-406-0011 Pinion Shaft, Incl: 91 904-02-010-1703 5/16" Lockwasher
37 901-04-260-1507 3/8-16 x 3/4" Thumb Screw 92 902-01-010-1300 5/16-18 Hex Nut
38 902-01-010-1232 7/16-20 Hex Nut 402-09-354-0008 Guard Assembly, Incl: (Early Models Only)
39 904-01-103-1317 Fiber Washer 93 402-09-054-0010 Upper Guard
40 402-04-068-5001 Ball Crank 94 402-09-054-0011 Lower Guard
41 901-03-013-1026 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Fil Hd Screw 95 402-09-629-0008 Latch Kit
42 902-01-200-9706 Special Nut 96 402-09-137-0092 Nameplate
43 402-04-320-5002 Pinion Spring Assembly
44 902-01-020-1227 1/2-20 Hex Nut NOT INCLUDED WITH BASIC MACHINE
* - 926-04-992-5540 Slo-Speed Spindle Pulley, Const. of:
45 402-04-130-5002 Pulley * 15-815 Hi-Speed Conversion Kit, Const. of:
46 904-01-031-4971 Special Washer 100 49-168 V-Belt
47 901-02-010-0555 #8-32 x 3/8" Rd Hd Screw * 926-04-991-2315 Hi-Speed Spindle Pulley, Const. of:
48 402-02-051-5002 Gear 101 402-04-130-5003 Pulley
49 1202434 Bearing Assembly 102 904-01-031-4971 Special Washer
50 1230881 Push Mount Tie 103 901-02-010-0555 #8-32 x 3/8" Rd Hd Screw
52 438-01-011-0004 Insulator 104 402-02-051-5002 Spindle Shaft
53 901-04-150-0217 5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw 105 1202434 Bearing Assembly
55 402-04-031-5004 Switch Opening Cover

* NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts. Copies
the instruction and maintenance literature can be obtained through the
Delta Technical Publications Department or through your local service
outlet.

of

Doc. No. 4149G



